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112 - REJAM LEMBING P(TERBUKA) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 39.52 PAVITHRAA DEVI A/P JAYAINDRAAN MSN PENANG 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Group 1 Start Time: 06:20 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 1007 NG JING XUAN MALAYS 44.94 43.98 40.42 X 44.94 X X CR    

2 0444 NUR LIYANA
UMAIRAH MSS PE 32.10 27.18 X 27.77 28.58 X 32.10  

3 0443
NUR NAZLINA
FATIHAH
MOHAMED
NAZLINEZANI

MSS PE 31.27 31.27 27.06 19.38 25.83 22.77 28.34  

4 1030
NUR ARISSA
QASEH MOHD
NOOR HAFISZAL

SSN SE 29.89 26.65 X 28.25 24.47 26.70 29.89  

5 1094 YAP QIN YI QUANTU 29.59 27.19 25.20 27.12 29.59 25.60 25.09  

6 0599 DAMIA DARWISYAH
MOHD FIRDAUS SSN ME 29.40 27.90 29.11 29.40 27.93 28.63 28.44  

7 0445 NUR ERISHA
INSYIRAH MSS PE 28.53 24.57 26.88 28.29 26.67 27.22 28.53  

8 1312 YU TIAN TAI MSIAN 27.20 26.12 27.20 16.15 24.93 20.80 20.13  

9 0103
NUR JANNAH
AQILAH
ALMIMIZAKIALMANI

GOMBAK 27.01 20.65 27.01 23.60  

10 0104 HANIS ARISSA
HASNULHADI GOMBAK 26.60 26.60 24.85 24.77  

11 0175 NUR AIMY QISTINA
AFFIZAL SSM TE 26.35 25.62 26.35 25.21  

12 1198 ELAINE WONG KOH
CHING MSN SA 25.17 25.17 X X  

13 0154
NUR ANISYA
NATSHA MOHD
RIZAL

SSM TE 24.18 22.81 X 24.18  

14 1028
DHIA QAIREEN
AMANI MOHD
IZHAN

SSN SE 23.98 23.98 22.80 22.97  
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Group 1 Start Time: 06:20 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

15 0807 JING LEI TAN HHHSP 22.56 X 21.34 22.56  

16 0771 NUR ALYAA
FATHIAH RUSLAN SSN PE 21.68 21.68 18.20 18.15  

17 0640 NUR QALIESYA
NABILA SMK CH 20.94 15.50 19.78 20.94  

18 1117 LIEW TZI QIAN ONO KL 19.25 15.80 16.60 19.25  

19 1029 ORKID KHADIJAH
IZWAN SSN SE 19.04 X 19.04 17.86  

20 0069 CHONG SZE TENG TEAM 18.89 17.52 X 18.89  

21 0582 NUR ZAHRAA Mohd
EZHAR SMKSP 18.83 18.23 17.80 18.83  

22 0397 REENA MH LUM STRIDE 17.38 15.40 17.38 13.80  

23 0654 ALIEYA ADRIEANNA SMK CH 11.70 X 11.70 11.66  

24 0772
SITI NURIZATI
HANIS HAFIZUL
RAHMAN

SSN PE 11.54 X X 11.54  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

3 / 5

Timing by Innotex
INNOTEX-BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
07 - 09 November 2025

Powered by IGIS

REJAM LEMBING P(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 1007 NG JING XUAN MALAYS 44.94 CR  

2 1 0444 NUR LIYANA UMAIRAH MSS PE 32.10

3 1 0443 NUR NAZLINA FATIHAH MOHAMED NAZLINEZANI MSS PE 31.27

4 1 1030 NUR ARISSA QASEH MOHD NOOR HAFISZAL SSN SE 29.89

5 1 1094 YAP QIN YI QUANTU 29.59

6 1 0599 DAMIA DARWISYAH MOHD FIRDAUS SSN ME 29.40

7 1 0445 NUR ERISHA INSYIRAH MSS PE 28.53

8 1 1312 YU TIAN TAI MSIAN 27.20

9 1 0103 NUR JANNAH AQILAH ALMIMIZAKIALMANI GOMBAK 27.01

10 1 0104 HANIS ARISSA HASNULHADI GOMBAK 26.60

11 1 0175 NUR AIMY QISTINA AFFIZAL SSM TE 26.35

12 1 1198 ELAINE WONG KOH CHING MSN SA 25.17

13 1 0154 NUR ANISYA NATSHA MOHD RIZAL SSM TE 24.18

14 1 1028 DHIA QAIREEN AMANI MOHD IZHAN SSN SE 23.98

15 1 0807 JING LEI TAN HHHSP 22.56

16 1 0771 NUR ALYAA FATHIAH RUSLAN SSN PE 21.68

17 1 0640 NUR QALIESYA NABILA SMK CH 20.94

18 1 1117 LIEW TZI QIAN ONO KL 19.25

19 1 1029 ORKID KHADIJAH IZWAN SSN SE 19.04

20 1 0069 CHONG SZE TENG TEAM 18.89

21 1 0582 NUR ZAHRAA Mohd EZHAR SMKSP 18.83

22 1 0397 REENA MH LUM STRIDE 17.38

23 1 0654 ALIEYA ADRIEANNA SMK CH 11.70

24 1 0772 SITI NURIZATI HANIS HAFIZUL RAHMAN SSN PE 11.54
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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